
LAA 68th Annual Championships and Open Tournament 2023
Joanne Proctor (LAASEN23)
Assheton Archery, 11-06-2023

B50M - Hereford Barebow Men 50+
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2134576 FINNEGAN Terry 853 ASSHETON BOWMEN 1 010C 50M L B 50M

BM - York Barebow Men
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3026011 CARR Trevor 873 NETHERMOSS ARCHERS 1 007C M L B M

3051268 BRIERLEY Ian 886 BLACKPOOL BOWMEN 1 007B M L B M

BU21M - York Men Barebow Under 21
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3064588 TRAINOR Elijah 1290 HIGH ELM ARCHERS 1 004D U21M L B U21M

BW - Hereford Barebow Women
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3032459 ASKEVOLD Sarah Margrethe 1255 LIVERPOOL UNIVERSITY A C 1 013C W L B W

2131683 MARIS Shaz 853 ASSHETON BOWMEN 1 013B W L B W

3000883 BROWN Helen 872 BOWMEN OF PENDLE & SAMLESBURY 1 010A W L B W

3000873 DOHERTY Kim 872 BOWMEN OF PENDLE & SAMLESBURY 1 011C W L B W

3005763 HE Lina 940 BEBINGTON ARCHERS 1 012B W V B W

3045724 POTTER Laura 940 BEBINGTON ARCHERS 1 011A W V B W

C50M - Hereford Compound Men 50+
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2119192 HARPER Huw 2327 GRONANT BOWMEN 1 009D 50M V C 50M

884753 TITTENSOR Geoffrey 862 CHORLEY BOWMEN 1 012D 50M L C 50M

988548 ALCOCK David 940 BEBINGTON ARCHERS 1 014C 50M V C 50M

C50W - Bristol 2 Compound Women 50+
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

978892 ELLIOT Ann 872 BOWMEN OF PENDLE & SAMLESBURY 1 015A 50W L C 50W

3053610 ALLEN Janet 881 ECCLES ARCHERY CLUB 1 015D 50W L C 50W

CM - York Compound Men
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2080227 BASS Michael 1187 CHASE ARCHERS 1 006A M V C M

2089213 HARPER Rhys 2327 GRONANT BOWMEN 1 003B M V C M

2112290 BAKER COLEMAN Luke 853 ASSHETON BOWMEN 1 007A M L C M

2118512 GREEN Joshua 862 CHORLEY BOWMEN 1 004C M L C M

2057082 AUBREY Michael 872 BOWMEN OF PENDLE & SAMLESBURY 1 003C M L C M

974652 HOLMES Craig 872 BOWMEN OF PENDLE & SAMLESBURY 1 005D M L C M

3028987 MOORE Clive 941 ALSAGER COMPANY OF ARCHERS 1 004A M V C M

CU21M - York Men Compound Under 21
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3021076 BAKER-COLEMAN Joshua 853 ASSHETON BOWMEN 1 005A U21M L C U21M

CW - Hereford Compound Women
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3062847 ILLMAN-ROBERTS Deborah 2327 GRONANT BOWMEN 1 012A W V C W

3054642 WANSTALL-AUSTIN Alicia 886 BLACKPOOL BOWMEN 1 013D W L C W

2129023 THOMPSON Susan 97 CORUS DEESIDE ARCHERY CLUB 1 014D W V C W

L50M - Hereford Longbow Men 50+
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

983517 WITHAM David 810 WHITE ROSE ARCHERS 1 008A 50M V L 50M
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L50W - Bristol 2 Longbow Women 50+
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2063084 DI MURRO Sue 871 ROCHDALE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 1 015C 50W L L 50W

1053213 MOORHOUSE Gaynor 881 ECCLES ARCHERY CLUB 1 016C 50W L L 50W

LAAC50 - Local Compound 50+
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

884753 TITTENSOR Geoffrey 862 CHORLEY BOWMEN 1 012D 50M L C 50M

978892 ELLIOT Ann 872 BOWMEN OF PENDLE & SAMLESBURY 1 015A 50W L C 50W

3053610 ALLEN Janet 881 ECCLES ARCHERY CLUB 1 015D 50W L C 50W

LAAHB - HEREFORD Barebow Local
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3032459 ASKEVOLD Sarah Margrethe 1255 LIVERPOOL UNIVERSITY A C 1 013C W L B W

2131683 MARIS Shaz 853 ASSHETON BOWMEN 1 013B W L B W

3000883 BROWN Helen 872 BOWMEN OF PENDLE & SAMLESBURY 1 010A W L B W

3000873 DOHERTY Kim 872 BOWMEN OF PENDLE & SAMLESBURY 1 011C W L B W

LAAHC - HEREFORD Compound Local
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3054642 WANSTALL-AUSTIN Alicia 886 BLACKPOOL BOWMEN 1 013D W L C W

LAAHR - HEREFORD RECURVE Local
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1056464 OWEN Elizabeth 853 ASSHETON BOWMEN 1 011D W L R W

927375 BURROW Lorraine 862 CHORLEY BOWMEN 1 010D W L R W

2080077 MASON Harlie 862 CHORLEY BOWMEN 1 014B W L R W

2057803 AUBREY Wendy 872 BOWMEN OF PENDLE & SAMLESBURY 1 011B W L R W

3041284 LONGLANDS Zara 881 ECCLES ARCHERY CLUB 1 009C W L R W

1023404 TAYLOR Helen 881 ECCLES ARCHERY CLUB 1 014A W L R W

LAAR50 - Local Recurve 50+
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

AGB1 TAYLOR Andrew 871 ROCHDALE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 1 008D 50M L R 50M

3064528 PHILLLIPS Catriona 886 BLACKPOOL BOWMEN 1 015B 50W L R 50W

LAAYB - York Barebow Local
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3064588 TRAINOR Elijah 1290 HIGH ELM ARCHERS 1 004D U21M L B U21M

3026011 CARR Trevor 873 NETHERMOSS ARCHERS 1 007C M L B M

3051268 BRIERLEY Ian 886 BLACKPOOL BOWMEN 1 007B M L B M

LAAYC - York Compound Local
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2112290 BAKER COLEMAN Luke 853 ASSHETON BOWMEN 1 007A M L C M

3021076 BAKER-COLEMAN Joshua 853 ASSHETON BOWMEN 1 005A U21M L C U21M

2118512 GREEN Joshua 862 CHORLEY BOWMEN 1 004C M L C M

2057082 AUBREY Michael 872 BOWMEN OF PENDLE & SAMLESBURY 1 003C M L C M

974652 HOLMES Craig 872 BOWMEN OF PENDLE & SAMLESBURY 1 005D M L C M

LAAYL - York Longbow Local
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1050839 FLEMING Ian 853 ASSHETON BOWMEN 1 001B M L L M

2028348 FREEMAN Hamish 853 ASSHETON BOWMEN 1 002B M L L M

2/4 Participant List ordered by Event - 20230604.094442



LAA 68th Annual Championships and Open Tournament 2023
Joanne Proctor (LAASEN23)
Assheton Archery, 11-06-2023

LAAYR - YORK Recurve Local
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3021073 BOYES Matthew 853 ASSHETON BOWMEN 1 004B M L R M

2127713 SMITH Tim 853 ASSHETON BOWMEN 1 006B M L R M

3047295 BROWN Matthew 871 ROCHDALE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 1 005B M L R M

991034 TITTENSOR Paul 881 ECCLES ARCHERY CLUB 1 003A M L R M

LM - York Longbow Men
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

947319 REYNOLDS Angus 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN 1 001D M V L M

996189 REVELL Patrick 1970 ALL ABILITIES ARCHERY 1 002A M V L M

1003548 CHRISTISON M S 2343 THE LONGBOW CLUB 1 001A M V L M

1050839 FLEMING Ian 853 ASSHETON BOWMEN 1 001B M L L M

2028348 FREEMAN Hamish 853 ASSHETON BOWMEN 1 002B M L L M

1056635 ROSENBERG Brian 926 STALYBRIDGE AC 1 002C M V L M

2119860 WATTS Steven 926 STALYBRIDGE AC 1 001C M V L M

LW - Hereford Longbow Women
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2099458 SLATER Lorraine 1892 NOVA BOWMEN 1 008C W V L W

1061892 HUDSON Sheila 810 WHITE ROSE ARCHERS 1 008B W V L W

964476 SHARKEY Julie 926 STALYBRIDGE AC 1 009A W V L W

NM - National Round
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3048483 RITCHIE Jessica 853 ASSHETON BOWMEN 2 018A WN N R WN

1055312 LANE Jude 881 ECCLES ARCHERY CLUB 2 018C WN N L WN

971420 LEACH Mark 881 ECCLES ARCHERY CLUB 2 019C MN N R MN

3025736 CONNOLLY Anya 902 MOSSLEY HILL 2 019D WN N R WN

2136431 CREE Karen 902 MOSSLEY HILL 2 018D WN N R WN

2087758 DARROCH John 902 MOSSLEY HILL 2 019A MN N C MN

3055469 JONES Steven 902 MOSSLEY HILL 2 018B MN N R MN

R50M - Hereford Recurve Men 50+
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

AGB1 TAYLOR Andrew 871 ROCHDALE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 1 008D 50M L R 50M

3054531 GRIFFITHS Damian 940 BEBINGTON ARCHERS 1 009B 50M V R 50M

2094734 LEWIS Michael 940 BEBINGTON ARCHERS 1 010B 50M V R 50M

969760 MACNAUGHTON Cameron 940 BEBINGTON ARCHERS 1 013A 50M V R 50M

R50W - Bristol 2 Recurve Women 50+
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3064528 PHILLLIPS Catriona 886 BLACKPOOL BOWMEN 1 015B 50W L R 50W

RB2 - Recurve Men Shooting Bristol 2
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3012545 SINGH Alex 872 BOWMEN OF PENDLE & SAMLESBURY 1 016D B2 OD R B2

3056818 AUSTIN Graham 886 BLACKPOOL BOWMEN 1 016B B2 L R B2

3064527 PHILLIPS Stephen 886 BLACKPOOL BOWMEN 1 016A B2 OD R B2

RM - York Recurve Men
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3021073 BOYES Matthew 853 ASSHETON BOWMEN 1 004B M L R M

2127713 SMITH Tim 853 ASSHETON BOWMEN 1 006B M L R M

3047295 BROWN Matthew 871 ROCHDALE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 1 005B M L R M

991034 TITTENSOR Paul 881 ECCLES ARCHERY CLUB 1 003A M L R M

3018402 GREEN Robert 941 ALSAGER COMPANY OF ARCHERS 1 003D M V R M
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RW - Hereford Recurve Women
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1056464 OWEN Elizabeth 853 ASSHETON BOWMEN 1 011D W L R W

927375 BURROW Lorraine 862 CHORLEY BOWMEN 1 010D W L R W

2080077 MASON Harlie 862 CHORLEY BOWMEN 1 014B W L R W

2057803 AUBREY Wendy 872 BOWMEN OF PENDLE & SAMLESBURY 1 011B W L R W

3041284 LONGLANDS Zara 881 ECCLES ARCHERY CLUB 1 009C W L R W

1023404 TAYLOR Helen 881 ECCLES ARCHERY CLUB 1 014A W L R W

VISHB - HEREFORD Barebow Visitor
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3005763 HE Lina 940 BEBINGTON ARCHERS 1 012B W V B W

3045724 POTTER Laura 940 BEBINGTON ARCHERS 1 011A W V B W

VISHC - HEREFORD Compound Visitor
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3062847 ILLMAN-ROBERTS Deborah 2327 GRONANT BOWMEN 1 012A W V C W

2129023 THOMPSON Susan 97 CORUS DEESIDE ARCHERY CLUB 1 014D W V C W

VISHL - HEREFORD Longbow Visitor
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2099458 SLATER Lorraine 1892 NOVA BOWMEN 1 008C W V L W

1061892 HUDSON Sheila 810 WHITE ROSE ARCHERS 1 008B W V L W

964476 SHARKEY Julie 926 STALYBRIDGE AC 1 009A W V L W

VISYC - York Compound Visitor
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2080227 BASS Michael 1187 CHASE ARCHERS 1 006A M V C M

2089213 HARPER Rhys 2327 GRONANT BOWMEN 1 003B M V C M

3028987 MOORE Clive 941 ALSAGER COMPANY OF ARCHERS 1 004A M V C M

VISYL - York Longbow Visitor
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

947319 REYNOLDS Angus 1035 DERWENT BOWMEN 1 001D M V L M

996189 REVELL Patrick 1970 ALL ABILITIES ARCHERY 1 002A M V L M

1003548 CHRISTISON M S 2343 THE LONGBOW CLUB 1 001A M V L M

1056635 ROSENBERG Brian 926 STALYBRIDGE AC 1 002C M V L M

2119860 WATTS Steven 926 STALYBRIDGE AC 1 001C M V L M

VISYR - YORK Recurve Visitor
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3018402 GREEN Robert 941 ALSAGER COMPANY OF ARCHERS 1 003D M V R M

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No
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